

## **KARNATAKA STATE SKILL MISSION**

## Accreditation Certificate for Training Providers and Training Centers

The Training Provider **BVG Educational Trust Indian Institute of Fashion Technology** with its office Registered Office No. 3 1/6 1st Cross MC Road Vijayanagar Bangalore - 560079 No. 3 1/6 1st Cross MC Road Vijayanagar Bangalore - 560079 and Registration Number: **VTP0000219** with Grade A+

Having Leased Training Centers for the following Job Roles:

SI No	Training Centre Name	Address	Taluk	District	Registration Number	Job Role
1	BVG Educational Trust's Indian Institute of Fashion Technology Bijapur	BVG EDUCATIONAL TRUST'S INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY C/o. KARNATAKA WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY JNANASHAKTI TORVI VIJAYAPURA	Bijapur	BIJAPUR	CAAF0001301	1)Sewing Machine Operator
2	BVG Educational Trust\'s Indian Institute of Fashion Technology Chamarajnagar	BVG EDUCATIONAL TRUST\'s INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FASHIO NO. 11/193 DEVANGA 2ND CROSS CHAMARAJANAGA R - 571313	Chamarajanagar	CHAMARAJANAGAR	CAAF0001302	1)Sewing Machine Operator
3	BVG Educational Trust's Indian Institute of Fashion Technology Hassan	BVG EDUCATIONAL TRUST'S INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY #19 C/O. HASSAN COFFEE CURING WORKS DODDAMANDIGAN A HALLI BM ROAD KANDALA POST HASSAN - 573217	Hassan	HASSAN	CAAF0001303	1)Sewing Machine Operator

4	BVG Educational Trust's Indian Institute of Fashion Technology KGF	BVG EDUCATIONAL TRUST''s INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY #45/3 SURAPALLI VILLAGE C/O.R.R.COLLEGE COMPOUND OPP: PANDAR LANE KGF	Kolar	KOLAR	CAAF0001304	1)Sewing Machine Operator
---	--	---	-------	-------	-------------	---------------------------------

Is granted this Accreditation Certificate subject to the following conditions:

- 1. The TP confirms that all the information submitted by it is fully true and the Training Centres are exclusively on lease to it and if at any time it appears that any part or the entire information submitted is false or the TCs are franchises, then the Accreditation Certificate would be cancelled and the fees forfeited.
- 1. Accreditation is valid for Period of 3 years

Director Skill Mission

Place: Bangalore Dated: 18/06/2018